IGTP-815AT
1
Ruggedly Built for Harsh Environments
PLANET IGTP-815AT is the smal lest ,  industr ia l -grade Gigabi t  PoE+
Media Converter, featuring one 100/1000BASE-X SFP fiber port and one
10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3at PoE+ copper port in an IP30-rated rugged but
compact-size case. Being able to operate under the temperature ranging from -40
to 75 degrees C, the IGTP-815AT provides reliable, stable and continuous long-

    , 0.9A
 m
ax.
IGTP-815AT
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2021 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
IGTP-815AT
6
Available 100Mbps Modules for IGTP-815AT
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
Available 1000Mbps Modules for  IGTP-815AT
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000 BASE-T Module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000 BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-L40 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-L80 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LA80 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1490nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-LB80 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000 BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TSX2 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-SX mini-GBIC module – 2km (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TL40 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 40km (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TL80 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 80km (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TLA10 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TLB10 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TLA20 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TLB20 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TLA40 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TLB40 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TLA80 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1490nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-TLB80 SFP-Port 1000 BASE-BX (WDM, TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 80km (-40~75 degrees C)